
5

4

2

1

3

3

MAX. LOAD RATING TO BE 250LBS

COMPATIBLE WITH: 
PAC DUAL TRAC
PAC MINI DUAL TRAC
PAC STRUT

ITEM NO. PAC P/N PART NAME QTY.

5 2083 3/-18 CHANNEL NUT 1
4 2079 3/8-16 X 1" S.H.C.S. S.S. 1
3 3021-401 SHACKLE S.S. 2
2 2081 3/8 SS FLAT WASHER 1
1 3021P TIE DOWN MOUNT BASE 1
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